
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

20 
13 
37 

5 
22 

Name 

Daniel F G Chr 
Claus Sejr Nielsen 
Carl-Emil Klitgaard Faber 
Sia Normann 
Johannes Vibe Utzon 

Class 

Mini Rookie 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini GP/DM NSF100 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini Rookie 

Best Tm 

1:20.447 
1:23.962 
1:27.740 
1:30.397 
1:37.819 

Diff 

3.515 
7.293 
9.950 

17.372 

Best Speed 

59,517 
57,026 
54,570 
52,966 
48,948 

In Lap 

5 
11 

6 
5 
8 

Status 

Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Addl2 

GZ Racing 

Bastardo Racing 
Utzon Racing 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 02-07-2016 09:30:42 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens Mini RR 
Saturday 

Yellow - 0910-0930 

Qualifying started at 9:10:18 

Vojens 1,330 km 

02-07-2016 09:10 


